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COMUNE
N.Decreto 

Concessione
 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Importo da 
liquidare 

Scadenza 
Rata 

Competenza 
economica

     Codice 
Tesoreria       

Codice conto

D.D.scheda 
obbligatoria pubblicità 

VILLAMAINA  
C.F. 82001050648

   2161    
545

         
11/09/2007   
29/05/2008

4500243/00 31/12/2028

3.810,72 1.905,36 3.810,72

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 

420 0304615

82 del 21/08/2013

1.905,36
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

    1972      
547

    6/08/2007    
29/05/2008 4500177/00

31/12/2028

5.560,06 2.780,03 5.560,06

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013

2.780,03
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

    1971     
548

   6/08/2007  
29/05/2008

4500241/00 31/12/2028

2.241,60 1.120,80 2.241,60

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013

1.120,80
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

549 29/05/2008 4497354/00

31/12/2028

3.727,46 1.863,73 3.727,46

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013
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1.863,73
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

550 29/05/2008 4497356/00

31/12/2028

3.727,46 1.863,73 3.727,46

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013

1.863,73
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

551 29/05/2008 4497357/00

31/12/2028

4.472,96 2.236,48 4.472,96

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013

2.236,48
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2162   552 
 11/09/2007    
29/05/2008 4500244/00

31/12/2028

934,00 467,00 934,00

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013

467,00
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

559 29/05/2008 4478048/00

31/12/2028

11.999,95 5.999,98 11.999,95

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 82 del 21/08/2013

5.999,98
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

1838 08/09/2009 4506400/00

31/12/2029

3.741,02 1.870,51 3.741,02

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 820 del 19/12/2013

Page 2

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it



Villamaina rate 2014-2015 Impliq.xls

1.870,51
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

1839

08/09/2009 4504742/00

31/12/2029 4.063,54 2.031,77 4.063,54 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 820 del 19/12/2013

2.031,77 01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

1840

09/09/2009 4497358/00

31/12/2029 5.455,66 

2.727,83

5.455,66 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 79 del 21/08/2013

2.727,83
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

1841

09/09/2009 4510479/00 31/12/2029 1.714,64 857,32 1.714,64

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 823 del  19/12/2013

857,32
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

1847

14/09/2009 4524499/00 31/12/2029 2.104,32 1.052,16 2.104,32

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 825 del 19/12/2013

1.052,16
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2186

28/10/2009 4478622/00 31/12/2029 3.891,06 1.945,53 3.891,06

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 857 del 19/12/2013

Page 3

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it



Villamaina rate 2014-2015 Impliq.xls

1.945,53
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2083

17/12/2010 4536682/00 31/12/2030 9.292,98 4.646,49 9.292,98

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 1313 del 30/12/2013

4.646,49
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2084

17/12/2010

4516353/00

31/12/2030

5.188,58 

2.594,29

5.188,58 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 1313 del 30/12/2013

2.594,29
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2085

17/12/2010

4497359/00

31/12/2030

5.468,18 

2.734,09

5.468,18 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 1313 del 30/12/2013

2.734,09
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2086

17/12/2010

4503317/00

31/12/2030

2.090,92 

1.045,46

2.090,92 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 1313 del 30/12/2013

1.045,46
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2087

17/12/2010

4516354/00

31/12/2030

9.292,98 

4.646,49

9.292,98 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 1313 del 30/12/2013
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4.646,49
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

2088

17/12/2010

4541066/00

31/12/2030

11.096,18 

5.548,09

11.096,18 

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014  
01/07/2014  
31/12/2014 1313 del 30/12/2013

5.548,09
01/01/2015 
30/06/2015

 149.811,41 
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